Praoject No: 18008-2221-14 . s
County: Cumberland
Date: March 6, 2019

__ PSubmittaland completion of this form is requived for consideration of reimbursement o this projeet>.. .~~~ |

Primary Contact: ~ Greg Wood, City Manager

E-mail: _greg.wood@crossvilletn.gov Phone: (931) 484-7060
Secondary Contact:

E-mail: Phone:

Utility Name: City of Crossville - Water

Address: 392 North Main Street

City, State: Crossville, Tennessee Zip: 38555-4232
Percent On Private: 42% Private ROW - #Poles / Length of facility: 16505
Percent On Public: 58% Public ROW - #Poles / Length of facility: 22523
Total Percentage: 100% Total #Poles / Length of facility: 39028

Is Utility Chapter 86 Certified (Obtained from Certification Sheet)?
(If project does not qualify for Chapter 86 Reimbursement, then "Percent on Private" will be used to calculate total amount due to Utility)

NO COST / NO REIMBURSEMENT (STOP HERE, REMAINDER OF FORM IS NOT REQUIRED) ]

CHAPTER 86 NON-CHAPTER 86
REIMBURSEMENT MOVE PRIOR[ ] % Private / Public Relocation|_|
REQUESTED MOVE IN State Contract| X ] % Private / Public MOVE IN State Contract|_|

(Please check ONE) OtherD Utility Replacement Easement Reimbursement]:I

ENGINEERING

Description Amount
Pre-Construction $ 141,502.14
Construction $ 44,057.23
Construction Inspection Private $ 37,755.35
Construction Inspection Public $ 51,521.58
Reimbursable Expenses $ 1,800.00
ENGIF {o $ 276,636.30 |

Descnpl:lon“ S ' Amount Does Estimate Exceed $1.75M Cap? - Y
Installation Labor $ 4,482,140.00 Does Estimate Require 75% Cap? - N
Installation Materials $
Removal Labor $
Site Costs $ : & UTLITY DEPOSIT (IF APPLIC
$
$
$

Material Provided to State
Salvage Materials
Non-Usable Materials

v $996,282.64
; $0.00
: $435,000.00

ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION GOST - _amzmw]

- 76escnption Amount '

| —
Installation Labor $ 290,000.00
Installation Materials $ 145,000.00
|
ETTERMENT COST: 435,000.00 |
ESTIMATED REPLAGEMENT EASEMENT COST:  [§  141,073.00]

If cost is listed above, sep_arate_ Easement Contract is needed

4,758,776.30 |

The Utility will reference the page number where designated on the form when other Detail Cost Estimate sheets are attached.

ATTACHMENT A - PACE 1 OF 2
Revision 10-25-2013 TDOT Utility Form 2013-16
Page 4.1




B ESTIMATE OF ENGINEERING COST -

TDOT Project Number(s): STP-28(31) 18008-2221-14 County(ies): Cumberland

Utility Name & Address: C Name & Add

City of Crossville - Water Hussey Gay Bell - Nashville, LLC

392 North Main Street 4117 Hillsboro Pike, Suite 206

Crossville, Tennessee 38555-4232 Nashvilie, Tennessee 37215-2728
B ~~ CONSULTANT ENGINEERING ESTIMATE -
Place an "X" in the appropriate box: Esmndard Contract Dc'.munuing Contract (attach copy of Contract for TDOT verification)

I ENGINEERING SERVICES -~ = = 7 77 PRECCONSTRUCTION =~ : . CONSTRUGTION =~ 7 " +#CONSTRUGTION INSPECTION

Classification Raten-lr Houm Total Huurs Total Hours Total
Principal $ 60.09 464 5 27,881.76 160 3 9,614.40 $ -
Project Manager $ - $ - $ -
Design Engineer $ = $ - S -
Designer / Senior Designer $ 40.80 680 S 27.744.00 148 $ 6,038.40 S5 -
Techician / Draftsperson $ = $ - $ -
Administrative $ 27.40 280 $ 7.672.00 148 S 4,055.20 $ =
Field Inspector S 19.20 $ - S - 2080 $ 39,936.00
Licensed Surveyor $ - $ - $ -
Rod Person $ . S = $ -
$ - $ = $ - 5 =
Total Englneerlrlg Services | 1424] S 63207.76 | | B 19,708.00 | | $
Cost/Unit Quantity ] Total Quantity

Transportation / Mile: X = § - $ = = 8§ o
Meals / Day: X = 8 < 3 - = § -
Lodging / Day: X = § - 5 - = $ =
Printing / Shipping: 5 1,800.00

Other (Specify):

Other (Specify):

Total Reimbursable Expenses
93.00% |§  &8,86682]

ﬁlloﬁaﬁlaﬂate(Maxlrﬁumufﬂ%] 1a00%  [s “iearar] _ 13.00% |3 60205 | 13.00% |5 42.20045]

(Expenses for Sections I and IV nnly app!y to Consultant Englneering Services without a G g C: g with the Utility)
TOTAL ENGINEERING [ SURVEY COST; : ' INSPECTION (Standard) = = INSFEG'HOH(GonﬁnuingI
Private: $ 37,755.36 Private:

Standard Consuitant: (Fil+lll+V) =
Continuing Contract: {I+1l) = Public: m Public: E
Standard C I $ 276,636.30 I
Continuing Contract: $ 89,276.93
B _INHOUSE ENGINEERING ESTINATE |
LENGINEERINGSERVICES "~ == 717 "PRECONSTRUCTION "'~ *~ " "CONSTRUGTION: | /CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
Classification Rate/Hr Hours Tohl Hours Total Hours Total
Project Manager S - S - 3 -
Engineer $ - $ - $ -
Draitperson S - 3 2 s <
Administrative $ - $ - $ -
Field Inspector $ - $ - S -
Licensed Surveyor S - $ - $ -
Rod Person $ - $ - $ -
5 - $ - 5 - $ -
Total Engineering Services 1 | | P |
il REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES = i ST : e SETEaiTmiemEaEEe R
Cosﬂuml Quantity Total Quantity Total Quantity Total
Transportation / Mile: X = § - $ - = 8 -
Meals / Day: X S - $ = = § =
Lodging / Day: 1 X = 3 - $ - = 8 -
Printing / Shipping:
Other (Specify):
Other (Specify):

Total Reimbursable Expenses T
INBRECTIOVERIEAGERPENSES "oy  Hia e msaienssy T s amnanans  aiinieiamsTe s e

Indirect/Overhead Rate {not to exceed 145%) 12500% |S$ - | 12500% [§ - | 12500% |5 - |
_TOTALENGINEERING COST: | TOTALINSPECTIONCOST: ™

E—— N ey

ATTACHMENT A - PAGE 2 OF 2

Revision 07-03-2015 TDOT Utility Form 2013-16
Sheet 1.1



